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2024 NE CRA Oct Distance & Specialty - 10/26/2024

Results
 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE  7Tolokh, Catherine E1 39.78

CRA-NE  8Caplan, Audrey O2 40.45

CRA-NE  8An, Brigitte G3 40.47

CRA-NE  8Belliveau, Adeline E4 43.17

ARCT-NE  7Elias-Zhang, Mackenzie5 43.68

CRA-NE  6Fink, Chloe6 47.77

GS-NE  7Vo, Evelyn H7 49.76

CRA-NE  7He, Aria R8 51.77

CRA-NE  8Cory, Charlotte C9 52.90

CRA-NE  8Wertheim, Mallory W10 53.46

ARCT-NE  8Cai, Cynthia11 54.41

CRA-NE  8Weinstock, Malia B12 1:01.58

ARCT-NE  7Wang, Arianna13 1:06.74

ARCT-NE  7liu, Evie14 1:09.87

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE  8McGeachie, Isla M1 43.05

CRA-NE  7Tolokh, Catherine E2 47.69

ARCT-NE  7Elias-Zhang, Mackenzie3 49.80

CRA-NE  8Werger, Kensington N4 51.93

ARCT-NE  8Cai, Cynthia5 54.64

GS-NE  7Vo, Evelyn H6 58.05

ARCT-NE  7Wang, Arianna7 59.05

CRA-NE  8Weinstock, Malia B8 1:00.84

ARCT-NE  7liu, Evie9 1:11.02

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE  8McGeachie, Isla M1 50.07

CRA-NE  8Werger, Kensington N2 1:00.00

ARCT-NE  7Elias-Zhang, Mackenzie3 1:03.97

ARCT-NE  8Cai, Cynthia4 1:07.71

CRA-NE  8Weinstock, Malia B5 1:13.37

ARCT-NE  7Wang, Arianna6 1:13.39

ARCT-NE  7liu, Evie7 1:18.50

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE  8An, Brigitte G1 47.82

CRA-NE  8Caplan, Audrey O2 47.89

CRA-NE  8Wertheim, Mallory W3 1:02.79

CRA-NE  8Cory, Charlotte C4 1:14.57

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ARCT-NE 10Ahn, Kinsley J1 29.24

CRA-NE  9Nyeko, Savannah J2 33.00

CRA-NE 10Rice, Olivia P3 35.22

GS-NE  9Danger, Jasmine L4 36.12

GS-NE  9Duval, Lacy J5 37.55

CRA-NE 10Ganguly, Saina6 40.52

CRA-NE 10Densmore, Lydia N7 43.06

CRA-NE 10Caplan, Lola R8 44.44

CRA-NE  9Rich, Zella I9 46.29

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 10Otero, Aylin1 1:17.75

CRA-NE  9Fink, Sophia2 1:25.12

40.47 44.65

GS-NE  9Danger, Jasmine L3 1:28.09

41.86 46.23

CRA-NE 10Densmore, Lydia N4 1:34.01

43.62 50.39

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE  9Xu, Amelia S1 2:28.39

33.14 36.84 38.8339.58

CRA-NE 10Otero, Aylin2 3:00.54

35.58 45.13 48.5251.31

CRA-NE  9Nyeko, Savannah J3 3:02.37

39.24 47.89 47.3347.91

CRA-NE  9Sharif, Aya I4 3:22.87

45.20 53.59 49.0755.01

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ARCT-NE 10Ahn, Kinsley J1 34.02

CRA-NE  9Xu, Amelia S2 35.12

CRA-NE 10Otero, Aylin3 38.66

CRA-NE 10Weinstock, Kaia S4 40.42

CRA-NE 10Wilson, Elizabeth M5 40.76

CRA-NE 10Rice, Olivia P6 41.25

CRA-NE  9Fink, Sophia7 43.01

CRA-NE 10Ganguly, Saina8 43.14

GS-NE  9Duval, Lacy J9 43.36

GS-NE  9Danger, Jasmine L10 46.37

CRA-NE 10Caplan, Lola R11 47.09

CRA-NE  9Rich, Zella I12 51.06

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ARCT-NE 10Ahn, Kinsley J1 37.78

CRA-NE  9Xu, Amelia S2 43.25

CRA-NE 10Weinstock, Kaia S3 49.17

GS-NE  9Danger, Jasmine L4 51.61

CRA-NE 10Densmore, Lydia N5 51.92

GS-NE  9Duval, Lacy J6 52.39

CRA-NE 10Caplan, Lola R7 52.40

CRA-NE 10Ganguly, Saina8 53.36

CRA-NE  9Sharif, Aya I9 55.81

CRA-NE  9Rich, Zella I10 1:04.63

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ARCT-NE 10Ahn, Kinsley J1 31.64

CRA-NE  9Nyeko, Savannah J2 39.93

CRA-NE 10Wilson, Elizabeth M3 40.79

GS-NE  9Duval, Lacy J4 46.78

GS-NE  9Danger, Jasmine L5 49.29

CRA-NE  9Sharif, Aya I6 56.51

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ARCT-NE 10Wu, Alicia1 2:42.18

35.14 42.78 37.7046.56

CRA-NE 10Wilson, Elizabeth M2 3:07.27

45.86 47.94 41.6251.85

CRA-NE 10Rice, Olivia P3 3:13.37

48.78 44.89 42.0757.63

CRA-NE 10Weinstock, Kaia S4 3:26.08

48.62 50.96 45.421:01.08

CRA-NE  9Fink, Sophia5 3:29.84

48.75 48.65 47.691:04.75

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GS-NE 12Danger, Milan L1 28.87

CRA-NE 12Shetiya, Saesha A2 30.29

CRA-NE 11Yamakawa, Emi3 30.35

GS-NE 12Jhunjhunwala, Aarna4 30.89

ARCT-NE 12Yang, Yufei5 30.91

GS-NE 12StClair, Jayla G6 31.48

CRA-NE 11Patel, Patel C7 35.54

GS-NE 11Warren, Cally A8 36.33

GS-NE 11Yao, Cindy F9 42.38

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 12Chen, Fiona Y1 1:00.82

28.58 32.24

GS-NE 12Danger, Milan L2 1:03.30

30.79 32.51

CRA-NE 12Hartmann, Maya G3 1:05.24

31.18 34.06

CRA-NE 12Shetiya, Saesha A4 1:06.12

31.40 34.72

CRA-NE 12Copeland, Hannah G5 1:08.30

32.80 35.50

GS-NE 12Jhunjhunwala, Aarna6 1:08.87

33.08 35.79

GS-NE 12StClair, Jayla G7 1:09.72

34.37 35.35

CRA-NE 11Croce, Gabriella F8 1:10.39

34.93 35.46

CRA-NE 11Patel, Patel C9 1:21.29

37.41 43.88

GS-NE 11Warren, Cally A10 1:25.40

40.26 45.14

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 12Chen, Fiona Y1 2:14.78

30.29 33.93 35.0435.52

GS-NE 12Danger, Milan L2 2:16.47

31.25 34.23 35.3035.69

CRA-NE 11Yamakawa, Emi3 2:20.50

32.03 35.38 35.6337.46

CRA-NE 12Hartmann, Maya G4 2:21.03

33.00 36.16 35.8536.02
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Results
(Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free)

CRA-NE 12Copeland, Hannah G5 2:28.39

33.70 37.32 38.1139.26

CRA-NE 11Croce, Gabriella F6 2:34.49

35.77 39.53 37.5341.66

CRA-NE 11Eisen, Olivia V7 2:36.89

35.20 40.26 40.3641.07

GS-NE 12StClair, Jayla G8 2:37.81

36.03 40.43 39.7641.59

CRA-NE 11Hirsch, Katherine B9 2:44.25

40.0744.11

CRA-NE 11Huang, Lynna Y10 2:46.34

36.91 43.70 40.4045.33

CRA-NE 11Siddall, Lila G11 3:00.77

39.23 45.72 47.4748.35

CRA-NE 12McBride, Eleanor S12 3:05.97

41.01 46.29 49.3749.30

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GS-NE 12Danger, Milan L1 30.59

CRA-NE 11Yamakawa, Emi2 33.58

CRA-NE 12Shetiya, Saesha A3 34.04

ARCT-NE 12Yang, Yufei4 34.76

GS-NE 12Jhunjhunwala, Aarna5 36.45

GS-NE 11Warren, Cally A6 43.59

GS-NE 11Yao, Cindy F7 49.63

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 11Huang, Lynna Y1 38.10

ARCT-NE 12Yang, Yufei2 39.54

GS-NE 12Jhunjhunwala, Aarna3 40.22

CRA-NE 12Shetiya, Saesha A4 40.74

CRA-NE 11Eisen, Olivia V5 42.19

CRA-NE 12McBride, Eleanor S6 45.10

CRA-NE 11Hirsch, Katherine B7 45.54

GS-NE 11Yao, Cindy F8 46.96

CRA-NE 11Siddall, Lila G9 50.22

GS-NE 11Warren, Cally A10 52.41

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 12Hartmann, Maya G1 32.22

ARCT-NE 12Yang, Yufei2 33.40

CRA-NE 12Copeland, Hannah G3 33.61

GS-NE 12Jhunjhunwala, Aarna4 34.08

CRA-NE 11Croce, Gabriella F5 37.44

CRA-NE 11Huang, Lynna Y6 38.44

GS-NE 11Warren, Cally A7 49.94

GS-NE 11Yao, Cindy F8 50.18

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 11Yamakawa, Emi1 2:35.81

33.28 37.96 35.3749.20

GS-NE 12Danger, Milan L2 2:37.92

34.11 37.05 36.3850.38

GS-NE 12Jhunjhunwala, Aarna3 2:45.52

36.38 42.13 37.5949.42

CRA-NE 11Eisen, Olivia V4 2:59.01

42.83 48.49 39.2748.42

GS-NE 12StClair, Jayla G5 3:04.41

44.82 47.27 35.9356.39

CRA-NE 11Hirsch, Katherine B6 3:07.17

48.46 46.08 37.2955.34

CRA-NE 11Siddall, Lila G7 3:17.13

40.18 49.68 46.101:01.17

CRA-NE 12McBride, Eleanor S8 3:19.27

46.99 50.57 47.2754.44

GS-NE 11Warren, Cally A9 3:28.69

47.63 50.02 45.401:05.64

CRA-NE 11Patel, Patel C--- DQ

44.39 45.52

 
Girls 11&O 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 15Oliveira, Sofia L*1 10:38.64

28.39 31.00 31.5331.09

31.51 31.97 32.21 32.67

32.20 32.23 32.18 32.29

32.32 32.53 32.68 32.89

32.33 32.28 32.52 31.82

CRA-NE 14Callahan, Dakota R*1 11:53.75

30.37 33.81 36.1235.02

36.04 36.74 36.04 36.16

36.41 35.66 36.59 37.92

36.77 36.54 36.40 36.59

36.23 35.65 35.03 33.66

CRA-NE 12Cao, Emily M*1 12:24.07

33.20 36.61 37.0036.88

37.29 37.33 37.77 37.30

37.85 37.57 37.78 38.15

37.73 37.80 37.70 37.63

37.70 37.76 37.21 35.81

GS-NE 18Weng, Fiona Z*2 11:01.84

29.92 31.76 33.1332.61

33.33 33.39 33.75 34.08

33.46 34.07 34.05 33.55

33.95 33.67 33.55 33.37

32.80 33.00 33.09 31.31

CRA-NE 13Paulsen, Reese V*2 11:53.95

32.04 35.69 35.5336.18

35.74 35.69 35.68 35.38

35.31 36.00 36.16 35.89

36.37 36.66 36.07 36.02

36.75 36.30 35.45 35.04

CRA-NE 12Joshi, Saina*2 12:39.76

32.28 36.63 38.6638.18

38.83 38.80 38.55 38.58

38.88 38.88 38.79 39.01

37.98 38.65 39.38 38.91

38.64 38.88 37.65 33.60

CRA-NE 17Frey, Kerry*3 11:17.68

29.70 32.62 34.5234.28

34.38 34.31 34.34 34.48

34.32 34.25 33.88 34.60

34.20 33.86 33.53 33.80

35.09 34.66 34.38 32.48

CRA-NE 13Gupta, Anika D*3 12:07.64

30.74 34.16 36.1235.11

36.24 36.66 36.10 36.49

36.29 36.57 37.07 37.58

37.74 38.54 38.40 37.71

37.46 37.24 36.83 34.59

CRA-NE 12Cortes, Camila A*3 12:59.14

34.28 39.39 39.8040.39

39.74 40.29 40.02 39.16

39.20 39.27 39.04 38.64

39.03 38.64 39.90 39.71

38.39 39.30 38.71 36.24

CRA-NE 16Mazereeuw, Nina T*4 11:30.69

31.37 34.89 34.7335.36

34.40 34.63 34.75 35.29

34.60 34.67 35.19 34.77

34.84 35.01 34.64 34.40

35.25 34.69 34.21 33.00

CRA-NE 13Balyakin, Sasha A*4 12:12.72

32.22 36.81 37.0136.95

36.62 36.53 37.08 36.82

36.98 36.93 37.56 37.09

37.54 36.89 37.59 37.19

37.50 37.17 35.54 34.70

UNCRA-NE 16Nadzo, Sarah E*5 11:43.93

32.88 35.59 35.7335.74

35.80 35.72 35.84 35.76

35.47 35.42 35.20 35.18

34.88 35.53 35.84 35.21

35.29 34.50 34.75 33.60

CRA-NE 14Zaynagetdinova, Alina R*5 12:19.07

31.67 35.97 36.9636.55

37.42 37.57 37.62 37.70

37.58 37.26 37.65 38.33

37.72 38.16 37.56 37.51

37.75 37.10 36.35 34.64

CRA-NE 16Tarlow, Samantha H*6 11:54.22

30.66 34.35 36.0935.58

35.53 35.84 35.61 36.09

35.92 36.51 36.16 36.44

36.36 36.26 36.53 36.59

36.55 36.64 36.24 34.27

CRA-NE 14Shulman, Rinnah M*6 12:39.99

33.00 36.74 38.5637.85

38.63 38.93 38.53 38.49

38.96 38.83 38.68 39.53

38.22 38.62 39.17 38.49

38.92 38.80 37.10 33.94
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SEAL-NE 16Moores, Maya P*7 12:00.20

31.03 34.79 36.3235.59

36.67 36.25 36.35 36.65

36.14 36.41 36.49 36.51

36.59 36.14 36.48 36.58

36.59 36.19 36.32 36.11

CRA-NE 13Serrano Alfonzo, Kiara N*7 13:03.49

33.43 37.82 38.4639.03

38.30 39.04 39.27 39.27

39.91 40.10 40.32 40.81

40.11 40.96 40.85 40.46

40.36 39.86 38.04 37.09

SEAL-NE 16Moores, Stella M*8 12:26.35

33.10 36.41 36.9136.86

36.93 36.98 37.46 37.26

37.47 37.88 37.41 37.58

37.93 38.32 38.17 38.68

38.08 38.71 38.09 36.12

CRA-NE 13Krolnik, Georgia M*8 13:17.97

34.68 39.10 40.9240.54

40.29 40.46 40.80 40.11

40.27 40.58 40.49 41.09

40.53 40.29 40.28 41.01

39.77 40.10 39.11 37.55

GS-NE 15Spratt, Hannah O*9 12:50.50

33.43 36.81 38.5238.43

38.98 38.92 38.87 38.77

39.05 39.41 39.38 39.39

39.58 39.51 39.53 39.40

38.67 38.50 38.70 36.65

GS-NE 13McCrillis, Kat S*9 13:39.65

37.55 40.94 42.0041.78

41.71 40.92 41.85 41.14

40.78 41.27 40.00 41.64

41.26 40.93 41.81 41.59

41.39 41.96 38.99 40.14

CRA-NE 15Toscani, Elena*10 13:20.96

34.78 38.53 40.0940.55

39.59 40.16 40.42 39.33

40.40 40.20 40.27 41.10

40.82 40.93 40.66 41.19

41.27 41.23 40.30 39.14

CRA-NE 13Ko, Lauren S*10 14:07.76

37.11 41.57 42.1041.78

42.10 41.27 42.18 42.42

43.03 43.07 43.30 43.68

43.48 43.42 43.97 43.71

43.60 42.94 42.37 40.66

CRA-NE 15Shavor, Reagan Q*11 13:51.60

35.75 40.28 41.8041.84

41.60 42.27 42.33 41.94

41.92 42.02 41.98 42.20

42.26 42.43 42.60 42.14

42.11 42.45 41.97 39.71

CRA-NE 13An, Margot K*11 14:10.42

37.85 42.19 43.2243.12

43.39 43.57 43.85 43.85

43.77 43.11

1:26.10 42.79 42.73 42.59

42.89 42.25 41.21 38.73

CRA-NE 14Sakkas, Katerina P12 14:57.73

38.36 43.08 44.30

45.29 45.93

45.91

45.59 43.92

 
Girls 11&O 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAL-NE 15Perry, Lucy M*1 18:32.15

30.45 32.71 33.5133.48

33.85 33.65 33.99 33.92

33.63 34.19 33.77 34.03

33.77 33.91 34.06 33.66

33.81 33.94 33.85 33.78

33.89 33.84 33.82 33.68

33.87 33.78 33.74 34.16

34.57 34.18 33.91 33.91

32.84

GS-NE 14Hoey, Lyla G*1 18:51.49

30.24 32.81 33.6933.47

33.94 33.78 33.74 33.94

34.16 34.23 34.49 34.20

34.28 34.67 34.55 34.82

35.10 35.26 34.68 34.66

34.93 34.95 34.66 35.31

35.36 34.99 34.56 34.53

34.75 34.60 34.36 33.99

33.79

CRA-NE 12Melanson, Julia*1 19:55.81

33.04 36.32 36.5936.45

36.72 37.33 37.29 36.57

36.85 36.73 37.42 37.08

36.67 37.35 36.59 36.96

36.71 37.06 36.03 35.26

36.18 36.27 36.49 36.44

36.68 35.99 36.79 36.26

35.78 35.91 35.84 34.07

32.09

CRA-NE 17Morawski, Maddy S*2 18:37.21

30.64 33.72 34.2534.07

34.19 34.28 33.96 33.77

34.21 33.92 34.15 34.52

34.77 33.99 33.79 34.12

33.34 34.37 34.05 34.05

34.29 34.26 33.83 33.98

34.10 33.87 34.12 34.07

33.40 33.72 33.46 33.64

32.31

CRA-NE 14Jacobson, Lucy D*2 19:09.51

30.98 33.96 34.1534.44

34.53 34.60 34.63 34.50

34.73 35.06 34.72 34.81

35.08 34.79 34.75 34.86

35.58 34.79 35.01 35.39

35.22 35.30 35.30 35.37

35.19 36.01 34.92 35.54

35.70 35.46 35.35 35.00

33.79

CRA-NE 12Chen, Fiona Y*2 20:41.58

31.99 36.23 37.0436.74

37.23 37.56 37.09 37.72

37.77 37.52 37.78 38.14

37.73 38.39 37.95 37.45

39.12 39.12 37.18 38.71

37.74 37.80 38.24 38.72

38.68 37.77 39.21 38.15

38.05 38.07 37.87 37.14

35.68

CRA-NE 15Paulsen, Laila*3 18:39.71

30.41 32.98 33.7133.11

33.54 33.95 33.37 33.28

34.16 33.76 33.45 34.12

33.74 33.88 33.79 33.69

34.33 34.48 34.17 33.93

34.60 34.98 34.71 34.97

34.32 35.35 34.32 34.51

34.56 34.70 34.13 33.98

32.73

GS-NE 14Skehan, Nora A*3 19:35.46

31.25 33.45 34.7734.60

34.99 34.73 35.04 35.13

34.50 34.68 34.90 35.02

35.24 35.23 35.79 35.32

35.78 35.90 35.94 36.13

35.83 36.04 36.53 36.44

36.94 37.16 37.00 37.19

37.20 37.12 37.14 36.76

35.72

CRA-NE 12Nyeko, Sienna Z*3 20:57.55

32.92 35.30 37.8036.85

38.03 38.41 38.20 38.18

38.38 38.62 38.06 38.66

38.08 38.42 38.18 38.91

37.53 38.56 39.11 38.45

38.48 38.39 38.62 39.18

38.32 38.90 38.64 39.61

38.03 38.51 38.47 38.26

37.49
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CRA-NE 16Curley, Brynne*4 18:57.28

30.76 33.86 34.1134.27

34.58 34.35 34.80 34.58

34.60 34.90 34.84 34.73

34.78 34.82 34.64 34.64

34.71 34.63 34.51 34.48

34.94 34.62 34.80 34.84

34.72 34.73 34.41 34.45

34.80 34.66 34.88 34.58

33.26

CRA-NE 14Andretta, Raffaella*4 19:50.04

32.16 35.02 36.3535.80

36.01 36.17 36.23 36.44

36.37 35.94 36.24 36.23

36.40 36.19 36.50 36.17

36.40 36.45 36.30 36.14

36.05 36.28 36.29 36.56

36.26 36.33 36.37 36.31

36.48 36.34 36.28 36.10

34.88

SEAL-NE 12Scharf, Sammy L*4 22:14.50

34.74 39.50 40.6540.36

40.20 39.83 40.63 41.20

40.38 41.19 41.11 40.63

40.64 40.83 40.23 41.30

40.18 40.56 41.08 40.74

41.24 40.99 41.49 40.57

41.67 41.67 41.02 40.26

40.98 41.21 39.71 39.99

37.72

CRA-NE 16Lee, Genevieve D*5 19:15.12

30.35 33.81 34.8034.25

34.59 35.07 35.05 34.64

35.31 34.81 34.27 35.08

35.38 35.56 35.53 35.40

35.65 35.37 35.48 35.23

35.39 35.45 35.13 35.78

35.13 35.92 35.48 35.79

35.69 35.14 35.50 35.00

34.09

CRA-NE 14Vacanti, Madeline R*5 19:57.57

32.28 35.17 36.1336.17

36.14 36.47 36.30 36.69

37.25 36.30 36.93 36.90

36.91 37.18 36.38 36.90

36.69 36.71 36.70 36.69

36.77 36.59 36.96 36.70

36.89 37.12 36.83 36.51

36.41 36.01 36.00 35.19

32.70

CRA-NE 12Barausky, Eleanor R*5 22:55.90

35.77 39.50 41.4840.93

41.05 42.08 41.99 41.70

41.89 41.63 42.04 42.04

42.48 42.73 42.43 42.10

41.81 42.21 42.78 42.10

42.65 42.99 43.00 42.22

43.09 42.95 42.62 41.86

42.13 42.03 41.56 39.88

38.18

CRA-NE 15Lembo, Julia R*6 19:17.69

30.51 33.98 34.4034.52

34.60 34.66 34.83 34.67

35.26 35.34

35.04 35.44 35.37

35.52

35.94

36.00 1:10.80

CRA-NE 14McGourty, Juliet H*6 19:59.93

32.04 35.15 35.5536.11

35.86 36.26 36.67 36.83

36.60 36.87 37.26 36.58

35.89 36.51 36.76 37.17

36.65 36.27 36.70 36.88

36.65 36.92 36.65 36.59

36.86 36.87 36.62 36.77

36.19 36.69 36.81 36.17

35.53

CRA-NE 12Barausky, Mary C*6 23:10.09

35.47 40.20 40.8740.60

41.95 42.08 42.66 42.92

43.11 41.81 42.49 43.52

42.48 42.31 43.14 42.87

43.95 43.52 41.92 42.01

43.04 43.68 42.56 42.88

43.04 43.77 43.02 42.50

42.68 42.74 40.92 41.98

37.40

SEAL-NE 17Harriman, Sara V*7 19:21.95

33.39 35.29 35.8735.58

35.83 35.79 35.75 35.75

36.00 35.50 35.60 35.53

35.72 35.40 35.24 35.12

35.31 35.10 35.09 35.26

35.02 34.65 34.97 34.94

34.95 35.20 35.25 35.07

35.19 35.37 35.24 34.99

32.99

CRA-NE 13Jin, Julia Y*7 21:38.02

34.79 38.52 39.4439.13

38.63 39.80 40.50 38.58

39.27 39.74 39.60 39.75

40.22 39.72 39.47 39.58

39.85 39.04 39.59 39.88

39.01 38.93 39.64 39.94

40.50 40.23 40.09 39.24

39.43 40.58 39.96 39.23

36.14

CRA-NE 15Rowe, Madeleine E*8 19:22.02

31.36 34.57 34.7535.53

35.27 35.18 35.22 34.92

35.33 35.00 35.16 35.43

35.60 35.92 35.85 35.66

35.47 35.23 35.28 35.43

35.53 35.72 35.46 35.43

35.59 35.16 35.77 35.89

35.29 35.59 35.27 34.98

34.18

SEAL-NE 13Perry, Annie E*8 21:55.78

36.03 38.58 39.5239.77

39.74 39.73 39.57 40.26

39.59 39.96 40.53 39.88

40.19 40.40 39.70 39.93

40.60 40.53 40.33 40.62

40.31 40.62 40.54 40.07

40.84 40.65 41.03 40.30

40.49 40.28 40.21 38.20

36.78

GS-NE 17Choi, Abigail H*9 19:37.92

30.15 32.93 33.8433.51

33.58 33.90 34.15 34.32

35.32 36.34 36.68 36.39

36.14 35.67 35.92 35.97

36.36 36.32 36.72 37.38

35.69 36.26 37.43 36.72

36.52 37.14 37.85 36.68

37.27 37.90 36.09 37.11

33.67

CRA-NE 14Dong, Tiara T*9 22:57.29

33.01 38.88 41.7140.28

41.08 42.60 42.52 41.95

42.64 42.85 42.88 42.76

43.16 43.51 42.95 42.94

43.07 43.48 43.88 43.12

41.15 41.35 41.53 42.14

42.45 42.36 42.53 40.94

41.15 41.72 40.74 40.83

39.13
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GS-NE 15Drake, Elise R10 19:43.52

31.15 33.84 34.8934.39

34.85 35.01 35.39 35.27

35.27 35.89 35.89 36.56

36.33 36.60 36.42 36.74

36.51 36.02 36.76 36.88

36.82 36.38 36.67 36.62

36.74 37.18 37.01 37.54

36.62 35.32 36.19 36.55

33.22

CRA-NE 16Sterman, Bess C11 19:43.96

31.45 35.75 36.1735.73

35.58 36.11 36.58 36.40

35.72 35.63 36.05 36.23

36.00 36.00 36.70 36.07

37.22 36.40 37.01 35.65

35.94 37.18 36.35 36.20

35.89 35.98 36.35 36.56

34.91 35.73 34.66 35.25

34.51

GS-NE 16Martinez, Laura12 20:18.04

31.76 35.79 36.2636.28

36.20 36.49 36.55 37.22

36.41 36.79 36.71 37.81

36.22 36.58 37.14 37.73

37.55 37.85 36.93 36.89

37.79 37.80 37.19 37.40

38.26 37.19 37.97 38.12

37.15 37.99 36.84 37.14

36.04

GS-NE 16Yang, Mia M13 20:30.54

31.72 35.16 36.3035.84

36.37 36.78 36.84 37.06

36.81 37.33 37.51 37.34

37.56 37.52 37.82 37.88

37.44 37.54 36.34 37.50

38.24 38.24 38.24 38.40

38.33 38.44 38.45 38.59

37.87 37.99 37.94 37.81

37.34

CRA-NE 14Callahan, Victoria S--- DNF

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GS-NE  8Hoey, Finn P1 40.78

CRA-NE  8Wang, Henry Q2 42.87

CRA-NE  6Zha, Shi Ding3 44.62

CRA-NE  8Greene, William M4 46.70

ARCT-NE  7Zhou, Daniel5 50.19

CRA-NE  8Levin, Asher J6 54.00

ARCT-NE  8Song, Gordon7 55.17

ARCT-NE  6Chen, Albert8 58.88

ARCT-NE  7Wang, Ryan9 1:00.85

ARCT-NE  7An, Max10 1:05.14

ARCT-NE  7Duan, Eddy11 1:08.42

CRA-NE  6Yu, Aaden12 1:08.47

CRA-NE  6Yuan, Eddie13 1:11.53

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE  8Danont, Dexter1 44.32

ARCT-NE  7Zhou, Daniel2 55.54

ARCT-NE  8Song, Gordon3 59.88

ARCT-NE  7Duan, Eddy4 1:01.54

ARCT-NE  7Wang, Ryan5 1:03.18

ARCT-NE  6Chen, Albert6 1:06.27

ARCT-NE  7An, Max7 1:07.62

CRA-NE  6Yu, Aaden8 1:15.53

CRA-NE  6Zha, Shi Ding--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE  8Dong, Renzhi R1 45.62

CRA-NE  8Danont, Dexter2 50.73

CRA-NE  7Huang, William Y3 53.20

CRA-NE  8Wang, Henry Q4 59.73

CRA-NE  6Zha, Shi Ding5 1:01.65

CRA-NE  7Yin, Youcheng W6 1:04.75

ARCT-NE  7Zhou, Daniel7 1:05.50

ARCT-NE  8Song, Gordon8 1:06.92

ARCT-NE  6Chen, Albert9 1:11.61

ARCT-NE  7Wang, Ryan10 1:16.41

ARCT-NE  7An, Max11 1:16.54

ARCT-NE  7Duan, Eddy--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE  8Dong, Renzhi R1 40.37

CRA-NE  8Danont, Dexter2 47.67

ARCT-NE  7Wang, Ryan3 1:23.50

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE  9Yuan, Bryan B1 29.17

GS-NE 10Hoey, Rory C2 31.69

CRA-NE 10Medal, Petr W3 34.29

GS-NE 10Zawada, Theo J4 35.29

CRA-NE 10He, Leo S5 36.98

UNCRA-NE 10Thompson Pastick, John6 38.14

CRA-NE  9Zha, Oscar7 41.04

ARCT-NE  9Greer, Jay S8 42.14

ARCT-NE  9Cong, Adam9 47.53

ARCT-NE  9Yu, Darren10 54.37

ARCT-NE  9Liu, Kevin11 54.41

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE  9Yuan, Bryan B1 1:04.20

30.61 33.59

GS-NE 10Hoey, Rory C2 1:09.74

33.06 36.68

CRA-NE 10Medal, Petr W3 1:17.14

36.57 40.57

GS-NE 10Zawada, Theo J4 1:20.26

38.52 41.74

CRA-NE  9Kogan, Alan B5 1:24.47

41.53 42.94

UNCRA-NE 10Thompson Pastick, John6 1:24.86

39.26 45.60

CRA-NE 10Feng, Oscar7 1:28.69

39.83 48.86

ARCT-NE  9Greer, Jay S8 1:33.85

43.36 50.49

ARCT-NE  9Cong, Adam9 1:44.86

48.55 56.31

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 10Ye, Daniel A1 2:21.90

32.46 36.59 35.0037.85

GS-NE 10Vo, Evan H2 2:33.56

35.06 39.34 38.6940.47

CRA-NE 10Feng, Oscar3 3:16.33

41.95 48.19

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 10Ye, Daniel A1 35.92

CRA-NE 10Medal, Petr W2 38.90

CRA-NE  9Wu, Jayden Y3 39.72

UNCRA-NE 10Thompson Pastick, John4 43.37

GS-NE 10Zawada, Theo J5 43.58

ARCT-NE  9Greer, Jay S6 46.51

CRA-NE  9Kogan, Alan B7 47.50

ARCT-NE  9Yu, Darren8 51.23

ARCT-NE  9Cong, Adam9 53.26

ARCT-NE  9Liu, Kevin10 56.75

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GS-NE 10Vo, Evan H1 36.82

CRA-NE  9Yuan, Bryan B2 41.60

CRA-NE 10He, Leo S3 44.85

CRA-NE  9Wu, Jayden Y4 46.62

GS-NE 10Zawada, Theo J5 49.83

CRA-NE 10Feng, Oscar6 51.48

CRA-NE 10Goodrich, Caiden Q7 51.76

CRA-NE  9Zha, Oscar8 51.91

CRA-NE  9Kogan, Alan B9 52.87

ARCT-NE  9Liu, Kevin10 55.20

ARCT-NE  9Greer, Jay S11 56.03

ARCT-NE  9Yu, Darren12 1:03.55

ARCT-NE  9Cong, Adam13 1:03.89

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GS-NE 10Zawada, Theo J1 41.20

CRA-NE 10Goodrich, Caiden Q2 42.78

CRA-NE  9Zha, Oscar3 52.53

ARCT-NE  9Cong, Adam4 1:02.56

ARCT-NE  9Yu, Darren5 1:11.17
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Boys 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 10Ye, Daniel A1 2:42.29

36.51 42.70 35.9147.17

GS-NE 10Vo, Evan H2 2:44.66

38.89 44.12 36.7844.87

GS-NE 10Hoey, Rory C3 2:45.03

37.31 42.83 35.4649.43

CRA-NE 10Goodrich, Caiden Q4 3:02.74

42.16 46.12 37.2857.18

CRA-NE 10He, Leo S5 3:04.98

41.40 47.42 44.3951.77

CRA-NE  9Wu, Jayden Y6 3:14.50

40.21 51.13 43.9959.17

GS-NE 10Zawada, Theo J--- DQ

42.43 51.65 1:48.78

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 12Yuan, Dylan B1 29.73

ARCT-NE 11Xue, Alex M2 31.66

ARCT-NE 11Ye, Jeremy3 31.79

ARCT-NE 11Zhang, Max M4 32.73

GS-NE 12Huang, Kaden Z5 33.91

ARCT-NE 12Wei, Wesley6 34.03

ARCT-NE 11Cai, Lucas7 35.80

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GS-NE 12Henley, Eli T1 51.36

24.94 26.42

CRA-NE 12Shavor, Reid F2 1:09.76

32.73 37.03

CRA-NE 11Strain, Aiden J3 1:10.12

32.80 37.32

ARCT-NE 11Elias-Zhang, Christopher4 1:10.14

33.54 36.60

ARCT-NE 12Wei, Wesley5 1:15.87

36.33 39.54

CRA-NE 11Craciun, Stefan A6 1:17.91

37.31 40.60

GS-NE 12Huang, Kaden Z7 1:18.95

38.71 40.24

CRA-NE 11Wu, Jefferson Y8 1:23.02

39.39 43.63

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 11Wilson, Camden W1 2:21.80

33.32 36.88 35.5936.01

CRA-NE 11Zhuang, Jacob J2 2:28.12

33.64 37.96 36.4540.07

CRA-NE 11Strain, Aiden J3 2:32.91

33.69 39.30 39.4140.51

CRA-NE 12Shavor, Reid F4 2:34.19

34.16 39.00 39.9941.04

ARCT-NE 12Wei, Wesley5 2:46.84

38.12 43.46 40.9144.35

CRA-NE 11Craciun, Stefan A6 2:53.63

39.64 45.58 42.7145.70

CRA-NE 11Bacanurschi, Nicholas G7 2:55.54

39.34 45.51 43.8146.88

CRA-NE 11Wu, Jefferson Y8 3:04.65

40.56 46.58 47.9149.60

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 11Zhuang, Jacob J1 32.77

ARCT-NE 11Elias-Zhang, Christopher2 37.11

ARCT-NE 11Xue, Alex M3 38.05

ARCT-NE 11Zhang, Max M4 38.35

ARCT-NE 12Wei, Wesley5 39.89

ARCT-NE 11Ye, Jeremy6 39.98

GS-NE 12Huang, Kaden Z7 40.73

ARCT-NE 11Cai, Lucas8 42.12

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 12Yuan, Dylan B1 37.08

ARCT-NE 11Elias-Zhang, Christopher2 42.42

CRA-NE 11Bacanurschi, Nicholas G3 42.45

CRA-NE 11Wilson, Camden W4 42.54

ARCT-NE 11Zhang, Max M5 43.40

ARCT-NE 12Wei, Wesley6 43.80

ARCT-NE 11Xue, Alex M7 43.96

ARCT-NE 11Cai, Lucas8 48.59

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 12Yuan, Dylan B1 33.46

ARCT-NE 11Elias-Zhang, Christopher2 33.92

ARCT-NE 11Zhang, Max M3 35.43

ARCT-NE 11Xue, Alex M4 36.15

ARCT-NE 11Ye, Jeremy5 38.28

ARCT-NE 11Cai, Lucas6 42.74

CRA-NE 11Craciun, Stefan A7 44.64

ARCT-NE 12Wei, Wesley8 45.27

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GS-NE 12Henley, Eli T1 2:01.85

26.26 31.29 28.4135.89

CRA-NE 11Zhuang, Jacob J2 2:39.02

40.81 37.22 35.6945.30

CRA-NE 11Wilson, Camden W3 2:39.84

38.16 38.14 35.1148.43

CRA-NE 12Shavor, Reid F4 2:44.15

39.07 39.68 37.3148.09

CRA-NE 11Strain, Aiden J5 2:58.91

39.49 45.62 38.4755.33

CRA-NE 11Bacanurschi, Nicholas G6 3:09.57

44.11 48.59 41.3555.52

CRA-NE 11Wu, Jefferson Y7 3:22.60

47.06 47.51 49.9858.05

 
Boys 11&O 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 15Zuckermann, Noah*1 10:36.96

27.83 29.86 30.6530.46

31.17 31.31 31.18 31.70

32.42 32.48 32.97 33.26

33.02 33.02 32.99 33.03

32.57 32.66 32.72 31.66

CRA-NE 14Whitman, Chase A*1 10:52.34

27.93 30.24 32.3431.41

32.79 32.75 33.15 33.15

33.57 33.83 34.01 33.77

33.60 32.53 33.09 33.66

33.05 33.24 32.65 31.58

GS-NE 12Sun, Yixuan*1 12:17.35

31.61 35.12 36.3036.38

36.70 37.02 37.31 37.19

37.26 37.41 38.08 38.50

37.16 37.44 37.33 37.92

35.87 36.86 34.55 41.34

GS-NE 15Xu, Chris*2 11:01.42

27.75 30.60 33.3032.44

34.06 33.61 33.44 33.66

34.06 33.94 33.85 33.94

34.04 33.46 33.82 34.02

33.14 33.41 32.96 31.92

CRA-NE 14Yamakawa, Shohei*2 11:51.47

30.57 34.30 36.4635.80

37.10 36.54 36.59 36.32

36.94 36.55 35.62 36.56

35.69 35.25 36.01 35.74

35.72 36.44 35.29 31.98

CRA-NE 12Zaynagetdinov, Mark R*2 12:35.62

32.32 37.01 38.9038.96

38.76 38.57 38.78 37.38

38.30 38.50 39.00 39.02

38.14 39.22 37.70 37.63

37.46 38.82 36.91 34.24

GS-NE 17Achkinazi, Max*3 11:10.43

29.98 31.90 33.9333.42

34.05 33.65 34.29 33.93

33.95 34.20 34.25 33.98

34.38 33.69 33.91 33.67

34.04 33.81 33.23 32.17

GS-NE 14Wang, Terry*3 11:59.66

31.22 34.19 36.4435.52

36.84 36.43 36.86 36.70

37.31 37.62 37.41 37.47

37.10 37.14 36.55 36.46

35.88 35.64 34.79 32.09

GS-NE 11Choi, Caleb H*3 12:37.39

32.67 36.23 38.9438.05

38.85 38.11 38.01 38.54

38.53 38.30 38.36 38.14

38.95 38.07 38.96 38.49

38.34 38.70 38.02 35.13
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CRA-NE 17Shi, Samuel H*4 11:42.46

28.06 30.64 34.0532.44

35.14 35.25 35.29 35.54

36.91 36.31 36.66 36.84

36.36 36.66 36.74 36.27

36.44 35.98 35.78 35.10

CRA-NE 13Li, Leo Z*4 13:35.13

31.98 36.36 39.6239.70

41.46 41.12 38.87

CRA-NE 15Doyle, John R5 12:24.05

31.07 33.92 36.2335.98

37.22 36.80 36.49 36.37

37.26 36.96 36.35 39.51

39.50 39.45 39.33 38.98

38.85 38.40 38.61 36.77

CRA-NE 15Vazirani, Maxx A--- DNF

 
Boys 11&O 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 15Barone, Alex C*1 16:13.94

27.19 28.57 29.3029.18

29.48 29.70 29.73 29.49

29.69 29.89 29.77 29.67

29.69 29.76 29.57 29.41

29.43 29.28 29.21 29.12

29.25 29.24 29.61 29.62

29.22 29.72 29.81 30.03

30.39 30.61 30.26 29.90

29.15

GS-NE 14Hossler, Luke P*1 17:15.22

28.02 30.22 31.2030.87

31.05 31.72 31.88 31.87

31.75 31.71 32.03 32.40

32.01 32.60 32.18 32.11

32.53 31.64 32.13 30.91

31.02 30.53 30.50 30.92

30.80 31.32 31.69 31.50

31.56 31.34 31.69 31.58

29.94

SEAL-NE 12Stevens, Andrew D*1 20:50.05

31.56 36.11 36.8537.07

37.25 38.04 37.28 37.86

38.33 38.08 38.51 38.84

38.28 38.94 38.93 38.47

38.44 38.81 38.28 38.62

37.81 38.35 38.08 38.19

38.63 38.08 38.41 38.46

38.21 38.11 38.63 37.74

36.80

CRA-NE 15Liu, Derek Z*2 17:03.87

28.37 30.30 30.5330.41

30.82 31.06 30.97 31.01

31.17 31.05 31.35 30.92

31.40 31.46 30.86 31.11

31.36 30.90 31.19 31.33

30.79 31.58 31.42 31.45

31.72 30.80 31.64 31.57

31.52 30.63 31.31 31.62

30.25

CRA-NE 13Meng, Matthew C*2 18:22.16

28.92 32.04 32.9032.73

33.25 32.24 32.34 33.08

32.71 32.85 33.20 33.36

32.60 33.38 33.32 33.47

32.72 33.26 33.36 33.40

33.63 33.49 33.76 34.61

34.44 34.66 35.21 34.30

35.33 35.20 34.90 34.38

33.12

GS-NE 15Zguro, Alex*3 17:22.23

27.19 29.61 31.0530.84

31.02 31.21 30.98 31.45

31.63 31.02 31.45 31.92

31.22 31.03 31.25 31.29

31.73 32.53 32.14 32.77

32.65 32.06 32.06 31.87

32.42 32.27 33.02 32.35

32.11 32.56 31.94 33.01

30.58

GS-NE 14Yoon, Alex K*3 18:24.92

30.08 33.06 33.6633.17

33.79 33.96 34.06 33.65

34.21 33.54 33.91 34.11

34.26 33.67 33.46 33.87

33.60 33.86 33.68 33.49

33.52 33.39 33.98 33.68

33.73 34.06 33.42 34.03

33.40 33.43 33.19 32.71

31.29

CRA-NE 16Kang, Aroon M*4 17:28.70

28.05 30.31 31.2430.86

31.26 31.71 31.08 30.92

30.93 31.44 32.00 31.09

31.71 31.72 31.41 31.47

32.23 32.11 32.57 31.97

32.59 32.93 32.96 32.55

33.59 32.93 32.31 33.91

33.52 33.42 32.63 29.52

29.76

CRA-NE 14Snyder Green, William A*4 19:00.98

28.51 32.51 33.9833.37

34.33 34.43 34.90 35.39

36.07 35.69 35.04 36.52

34.03 34.83 34.95 35.59

34.01 35.55 35.65 34.57

34.75 35.15 35.57 34.63

34.93 35.39 34.16 35.44

34.53 35.43 35.01 35.06

31.01

SEAL-NE 15Scharf, Sullivan P*5 18:00.16

28.50 32.31 33.0933.19

33.29 33.04 33.63 33.06

32.91 33.30 33.57 33.33

33.56 32.51 32.95 33.50

33.18 32.70 32.92 33.00

33.36 32.81 32.97 32.75

32.90 32.86 32.62 32.73

32.91 32.63 32.46 31.89

29.73

CRA-NE 13Jen, Eric*5 19:04.72

29.91 33.59 34.1234.42

34.39 34.76 35.56 34.81

34.70 34.77 34.27 34.37

34.17 34.94 34.97 34.95

34.53 35.05 34.11 35.12

35.58 35.10 35.53 35.66

36.07 35.88 36.03 35.32

35.13 36.02 34.91 33.73

32.25

CRA-NE 17Morris, Peter S*6 18:02.47

28.71 31.92 33.2032.49

32.17 32.57 32.46 32.77

33.04 33.02 32.95 33.28

33.03 33.15 33.65 33.10

33.10 33.07 33.13 33.18

33.87 33.01 32.68 32.71

33.44 33.42 33.02 33.18

33.29 33.08 32.93 32.84

31.01

CRA-NE 14Valentine, Samuel E*6 20:07.07

30.16 32.66 34.2633.90

34.78 35.61 35.74 35.94

36.21 36.80 36.86 37.09

37.61 37.78 37.83 38.51

37.69 38.15 37.57 37.28

37.04 36.50 37.34 37.13

37.90 37.20 37.70 37.18

37.10 37.78 38.05 38.29

35.43
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(Boys 11&O 1650 Yard Free)

CRA-NE 17Manzione, Nathan M*7 18:27.58

28.61 32.45 33.9433.21

33.84 33.84 34.02 34.09

33.57 33.77 34.25 34.18

33.72 33.65 34.14 32.96

33.49 34.19 33.89 33.77

33.87 33.67 33.49 33.89

33.53 33.86 34.33 33.90

33.77 33.88 33.74 33.11

32.96

CRA-NE 14Krolnik, Logan A*7 20:15.45

30.61 33.70 35.2135.02

35.78 36.26 36.56 36.88

37.14 37.07 36.94 37.45

37.70 37.60 37.73 37.36

37.79 38.15 37.09 37.63

37.12 37.08 37.60 38.39

37.70 38.72 37.46 37.21

37.56 37.38 37.26 36.88

35.42

GS-NE 16Cohen, Gil*8 19:03.54

28.71 33.06 34.8234.06

34.71 35.12 35.19 35.50

35.09 34.87 35.48 35.70

35.55 35.50 35.34 35.26

34.62 35.36 35.26 34.94

35.13 35.89 35.51 35.22

35.19 35.12 35.51 35.24

34.22 34.63 34.48 32.45

30.81

GS-NE 13Vo, Ethan T*8 20:33.25

31.92 35.08 37.5937.04

37.39 38.22 37.46 37.89

38.02 37.72 38.36 38.18

37.94 37.74 38.28 38.32

37.68 38.32 38.09 38.06

38.17 38.03 37.65 37.88

37.95 37.21 38.17 37.97

37.14 36.16 37.02 35.27

35.33

CRA-NE 15Kogan, Eithan*9 19:19.45

31.06 33.63 35.1534.49

35.56 35.42 35.47 36.08

36.07 35.29 35.58 35.64

35.86 35.71 36.04 36.09

36.50 34.71 35.65 35.53

35.57 35.53 35.14 34.82

35.42 35.53 35.56 35.23

35.31 34.68 34.34 34.45

32.34

CRA-NE 13Artabane, Andy C*9 22:08.54

33.74 38.44 40.0239.96

40.20 40.25 40.10 40.37

39.96 41.00 40.58 40.44

41.48 41.34 41.00 40.67

41.13 40.66 41.27 41.09

41.22 41.94 40.35 40.24

41.73 41.09 40.19 41.08

40.98 41.08 39.95 38.63

36.36

GS-NE 16Dambly, Evan J10 19:24.40

31.34 34.91 37.2637.12

36.21 36.50 36.26 36.49

35.63 35.56 36.32 36.14

35.00 35.28 35.56 35.92

35.25 35.00 35.21 36.13

35.09 35.09 35.18 35.75

36.29 34.93 35.04 34.67

34.42 34.27 33.82 34.13

32.63

CRA-NE 18Snyder, Cole S11 19:59.90

29.35 32.59 34.6934.05

34.79 35.42 35.65 35.74

35.17 35.48 35.91 36.40

36.45 37.10 37.23 36.85

37.68 39.39 39.34 40.21

36.33 40.73 35.71 36.65

37.31 37.49 38.00 36.41

37.44 37.84 36.07 36.26

34.17

 
Mixed 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE  8Dong, Renzhi R1 1:24.08

39.17 44.91

CRA-NE  8Caplan, Audrey O2 1:28.50

41.94 46.56

CRA-NE  8McGeachie, Isla M3 1:28.62

41.35 47.27

GS-NE  8Hoey, Finn P4 1:29.94

42.49 47.45

CRA-NE  8An, Brigitte G5 1:30.15

41.86 48.29

CRA-NE  7Huang, William Y6 1:32.80

41.17 51.63

CRA-NE  8Belliveau, Adeline E7 1:41.39

44.36 57.03

CRA-NE  8Greene, William M8 1:47.59

CRA-NE  8Wertheim, Mallory W9 1:48.28

ARCT-NE  7Zhou, Daniel10 1:48.55

53.30 55.25

CRA-NE  7He, Aria R11 1:53.59

54.83 58.76

CRA-NE  7Yin, Youcheng W12 1:54.95

CRA-NE  8Cory, Charlotte C13 1:57.05

56.82 1:00.23

CRA-NE  8Levin, Asher J14 2:00.98

1:01.07 59.91

ARCT-NE  8Song, Gordon15 2:05.89

1:00.06 1:05.83

 
Mixed 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GS-NE  8Hoey, Finn P1 1:36.94

46.83 50.11

CRA-NE  7Huang, William Y2 1:42.85

48.22 54.63

CRA-NE  7Tolokh, Catherine E3 1:42.95

46.77 56.18

CRA-NE  8Werger, Kensington N4 1:47.43

49.10 58.33

CRA-NE  8Greene, William M5 1:57.98

58.06 59.92

CRA-NE  8Belliveau, Adeline E6 1:59.01

1:00.09 58.92

CRA-NE  7He, Aria R7 2:00.76

58.06 1:02.70

CRA-NE  8Wang, Henry Q--- DQ

56.44 56.78

CRA-NE  7Yin, Youcheng W--- DQ

1:01.04 1:00.76

CRA-NE  8Levin, Asher J--- DQ

1:04.44 1:13.70

 
Mixed 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 15Liu, Derek Z1 10:17.57

GS-NE 15Zguro, Alex2 10:23.33

GS-NE 14Hossler, Luke P3 10:30.83

GS-NE 14Yoon, Alex K4 11:11.09

GS-NE 16Cohen, Gil5 11:34.14

GS-NE 14Skehan, Nora A6 11:38.39

GS-NE 15Drake, Elise R7 11:50.66

GS-NE 16Dambly, Evan J8 11:53.09

CRA-NE 14Vacanti, Madeline R9 12:06.89

CRA-NE 12Melanson, Julia10 12:11.02

GS-NE 16Martinez, Laura11 12:11.16

GS-NE 16Yang, Mia M12 12:14.66

CRA-NE 12Chen, Fiona Y13 12:28.46

GS-NE 13Vo, Ethan T14 12:29.30

CRA-NE 12Nyeko, Sienna Z15 12:36.65

CRA-NE 12Barausky, Eleanor R16 13:50.74

CRA-NE 12Barausky, Mary C17 13:59.88


